1
106/15/07

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10
MULTI_FAMILY 10 OR MORE
CONDOMINTIA

COOPERATIVES

RETIREMENT HOMES

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL
HOTELS-MOTELS

VACANT COMMERCIAL
IMPROVED COMMERCIAL
TOTAL COMMERCIAL

VACANT INDUSTRIAL
IMPROVED INDUSTRIAL
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL

GOVERNMENT

MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGRICULTURAL ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROPERTY
106/15/07

PARAPLEGIC
BROWARD COUNTY
BWD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
STATE OF FLORIDA
FLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
MUNICIPALITIES
DISTS DRAINAGE ETC.)
F.E.C. OR S.C.L.
CHURCHES
CHURCH SCHOOLS
PRIVATE SCHOOLS
LODGES
CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS
PARTIAL EXEMPTION
PRO-RATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL
-PARCELS WITH H/E 3,845
PARCELS WITH WVD 533

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE
2,712,957,910

69,948,430
10,480,460
215,696,220
60,066,330

43,361,210
3,112,510,560

4,492,510
147,322,780
151,815,290

8,114,200
10,151,540
20,830

20,400
3,282,632,820

EXEMPTION SUMMARY

MKT. VALUE

7,073,050
22,630

610

10,554,060

8,016,620

1,609,260

27,276,230
96,086,380
439,500

LIGHTHOUSE PT.

SOH VALUE
1,779,631,440

62,530,990
10,480,460
160,864,590
42,744,010

43,361,210
2,099,612,700

4,492,510
147,322,780
151,815,290

8,114,200
10,151,540
20,830

20,400
2,269,734,960

LIGHTHOUSE PT.

SOH VALUE

3,296,320
22,630

610

10,554,060

8,016,620

1,609,260

23,499,500

07-EST
TAXABLE

1,707,351,840

61,170,650
10,480,440
141,293,450
35,791,530

43,359,530
1,999,447,440

4,426,020
145,376,620
149,802,640

438,880

20,400

2,149,709,360
07-EST

TAXABLE

SEN HE TAXBL
1,705,401,840
61,095,650
10,480,440
139,044,800
34,852,200

43,359,530
1,994,234,460

4,426,020

145,376,620
149,802,640

438,880

20,400

2,144,496,380

SEN HE TAXBL

AG VALUE PARCELS

3,369

147

9
1,289
475

87
5,376

17
94
111

6

12

3

1

5,509

AG VALUE PARCELS

21
2

1

16

47



