1							
106/15/07	REAL ESTATE U	SE CODE SUMMARY	LIGHTHOUSE PT.	07-EST			
		MKT. VALUE	SOH VALUE	TAXABLE	SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	PARCELS
SINGLE FAMIL	ıΥ	2,712,957,910	1,779,631,440	1,707,351,840	1,705,401,840		3,369
MOBILE HOMES		, , , ,	, , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,, . ,		-,
MULTI-FAMILY	LESS THAN 10	69,948,430	62,530,990	61,170,650	61,095,650		147
MULTI_FAMILY	10 OR MORE	10,480,460	10,480,460	10,480,440	10,480,440		9
CONDOMINIA		215,696,220	160,864,590	141,293,450	139,044,800		1,289
COOPERATIVES		60,066,330	42,744,010	35,791,530	34,852,200		475
RETIREMENT H		12 261 210	12 261 210	42 2E0 E20	42 2E0 E20		87
VACANT RESID		43,361,210	43,361,210	43,359,530	43,359,530 1,994,234,460		5,376
TOTAL RESIDE HOTELS-MOTEL		3,112,510,560	2,099,612,700	1,999,447,440	1,994,234,460		5,570
VACANT COMME		4,492,510	4,492,510	4,426,020	4,426,020		17
IMPROVED COM		147,322,780	147,322,780	145,376,620	145,376,620		94
TOTAL COMMER		151,815,290	151,815,290	149,802,640	149,802,640		111
VACANT INDUS		131,613,290	131,013,290	149,002,040	149,002,040		111
IMPROVED IND							
TOTAL INDUST							
AGRICULTURAL							
INSTITUTIONA		8,114,200	8,114,200	438,880	438,880		6
GOVERNMENT		10,151,540	10,151,540	,	•		12
MISCELLANEOU	JS	20,830	20,830				3
NON-AGRICULT	URAL ACREAGE	20,400	20,400	20,400	20,400		1
TOTAL REAL P	PROPERTY	3,282,632,820	2,269,734,960	2,149,709,360	2,144,496,380		5,509
106/15/07				0			
100/10/	EXEMPTION SUM	MARY	LIGHTHOUSE PT.	07-EST			
100/13/0/	EXEMPTION SUM	MARY MKT. VALUE	LIGHTHOUSE PT. SOH VALUE	07-EST TAXABLE	SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	PARCELS
	EXEMPTION SUM	MKT. VALUE	SOH VALUE		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	
PARAPLEGIC		MKT. VALUE 7,073,050	SOH VALUE 3,296,320		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN	ITY	MKT. VALUE	SOH VALUE		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S	ITY SCHOOL BOARD	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630	SOH VALUE 3,296,320 22,630		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO	ITY SCHOOL BOARD DRIDA	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050	SOH VALUE 3,296,320		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE	ITY SCHOOL BOARD DRIDA G AUTHORITY	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630	SOH VALUE 3,296,320 22,630		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER	ITY SCHOOL BOARD DRIDA E AUTHORITY R MANAGEMENT	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630	SOH VALUE 3,296,320 22,630		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE	ITY SCHOOL BOARD PRIDA AUTHORITY MANAGEMENT CRIMENT	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610	3,296,320 22,630 610		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE	ITY SCHOOL BOARD PRIDA E AUTHORITY MANAGEMENT CRNMENT ES	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630	SOH VALUE 3,296,320 22,630		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI	ITY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA E AUTHORITY E MANAGEMENT CRNMENT ES LGE ETC.)	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610	3,296,320 22,630 610		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUN BWD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA	ITY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA E AUTHORITY E MANAGEMENT CRNMENT ES LGE ETC.)	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610	3,296,320 22,630 610		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S.	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA E AUTHORITY MANAGEMENT ERNMENT ES AGE ETC.) C.L.	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060	SOH VALUE  3,296,320 22,630  610  10,554,060		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT (ES) AGE ETC.) C.L.	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060	SOH VALUE  3,296,320 22,630  610  10,554,060		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT (ES) AGE ETC.) C.L.	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT (ES) AGE ETC.) C.L.	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES CHARITABLE O PARTIAL EXEM	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA E AUTHORITY E MANAGEMENT CES AGE ETC.) C.L. OLS ORGANIZATIONS	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES CHARITABLE O PARTIAL EXEM PRO-RATIONS	OTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT (ES) AGE ETC.) C.L. OLS ORGANIZATIONS OPTION	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES CHARITABLE O PARTIAL EXEM PRO-RATIONS MISCELLANEOU	OTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT (ES) AGE ETC.) C.L. OLS ORGANIZATIONS OPTION	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610  10,554,060  8,016,620 1,609,260	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620 1,609,260		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16 6 1
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES CHARITABLE O PARTIAL EXEM PRO-RATIONS MISCELLANEOU TOTAL	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA E AUTHORITY E MANAGEMENT ERNMENT ES AGE ETC.) C.L. OLS ORGANIZATIONS IPTION	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610  10,554,060  8,016,620 1,609,260	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16
PARAPLEGIC BROWARD COUNTY S STATE OF FLO FLA TURNPIKE SO FLA WATER FEDERAL GOVE MUNICIPALITI DISTS DRAINA F.E.C. OR S. CHURCHES CHURCH SCHOO PRIVATE SCHO LODGES CHARITABLE O PARTIAL EXEM PRO-RATIONS MISCELLANEOU	TTY SCHOOL BOARD ORIDA C AUTHORITY C MANAGEMENT CRNMENT CES AGE ETC.) C.L. OLS ORGANIZATIONS IPTION JS I H/E 3,845	MKT. VALUE 7,073,050 22,630 610  10,554,060  8,016,620 1,609,260	3,296,320 22,630 610 10,554,060 8,016,620 1,609,260		SEN HE TAXBL	AG VALUE	21 2 1 16 6 1